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Note: Once a new roadway alignment is constructed,
the existing FM roadway becomes a local road and

will be maintained by the local government.

Recommended 
Alternative

HHaaww BBrraanncchh

HHaa
ww

BBrraa

nncchh

HHoonneeyy CCrreeeekk

LLoonnggBBrraanncchh

DDooee BBrraann
cchh

LLii tt ttll
ee EE

llmm
CCrr

eeee
kk

WWii
llssoo

nn
CCrr

eeee
kk

HHoonneeyy CCrreeeekk

0 10.5
Miles

Recommended Alternative
FM 455 Feasibility Study

Collin County, Texas
Dallas District

Updated: 4/23/2024Collin
County

Denton
County

Study Area

345

45

820

635

35

35W
35E

30

20

77

67
287

80

81

175

377

380

69

75

82

Service Layer Credits: Source: Esri,

Project ID: A00188517

Proposed Grade Separated Crossing
Recommended Alternative
Existing FM455
Rivers/Streams
100-Year Floodplain

Wetland
Waterbody
County Boundary
Parcel Boundary


